
Koshi Express (MG)/5518 - Exp - ??? 
NMA/Nirmali to FBG/Forbesganj Junction 
17h 30m - 356 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NMA Nirmali 17:30 0 1 0 20 ECR
2 SKI Sakri Junction 20:00 20:45 45m 0 1 51 34 50 ECR
3 DBG Darbhanga Junction 21:20 21:30 10m 0 1 71 29 49 ECR
4 LSI Laheria Sarai 21:40 21:45 5m 0 1 76 30 48 ECR
5 SPJ Samastipur Junction 22:50 23:30 40m 0 1 108 34 47 ECR
6 HPO Hasanpur Road Junction 00:50 00:52 2m 0 2 153 22 42 ECR
7 KGG Khagaria Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 1 2 193 27 39 ECR
8 MNE Mansi Junction 03:10 03:30 20m 0 2 202 25 42 ECR
9 SHC Saharsa Junction 05:10 06:30 80m 0 2 244 41 43 ECR
10 SOU Supaul 07:10 07:12 2m 0 2 272 22 51 ECR
11 FBG Forbesganj Junction 11:00 0 2 356 - NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 14 2024 (05:49)

Sep 14 2024 (05:49)

1

1


